
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

50 

91 

19 

G333 

9 

90 

89 

53 

5 

4 

54 

63 

G21 

55 

44 

57 

36 

G7 

Name 

Ilya MIKHALCHIK 

Bastien MACKELS 

Julian PUFFE 

Florian ALT 

Dominic SCHMITTER 

Toni FINSTERBUSCH 

Stefan KERSCHBAUMER 

Alessandro POLITA 

Jan MOHR 

Ricardo BRINK 

Bobby BOS 

Jan HALBICH 

Marco NEKVASIL 

Pepijn BIJSTERBOSCH 

Danny DE BOER 

Kevin SIEDER 

Marc NEUMANN 

Michael Ghilardi 

Nat 

UKR 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

AUT 

ITA 

AUT 

NLD 

NLD 

CZE 

AUT 

NLD 

NLD 

AUT 

DEU 

SUI 

Föderation 

FMU 

FMB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

DMSB 

AMF 

FMI 

AMF 

KNMV 

KNMV 

ACCR 

AMF 

KNMV 

KNMV 

AMF 

DMSB 

FMS 

Bewerber 

alpha Racing-Van Zon-BMW 

wilbers-bmw-racing 

alpha Racing-Van Zon-BMW 

HPC-Power Suzuki Racing 

Team Suzuki Mayer 

MPB Racing 

Honda Holzhauer Racing Promotion 

MPB Racing 

Kawasaki Schnock Team Motorex 

Bikerbox Racing powered by Yamaichi 

Motorrad 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1-M 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Yamaha R1-M 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1-M 

Yamaha R1-M 

Yamaha R1-M 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Yamaha R1-M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1-M 

Reifen 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Overall BestTm 

1:26.632 

1:26.909 

1:26.993 

1:27.380 

1:27.382 

1:27.632 

1:27.679 

1:27.779 

1:27.791 

1:27.906 

1:27.917 

1:28.004 

1:28.035 

1:28.283 

1:28.600 

1:28.949 

1:29.093 

1:29.474 

Diff 

0.277 

0.361 

0.748 

0.750 

1.000 

1.047 

1.147 

1.159 

1.274 

1.285 

1.372 

1.403 

1.651 

1.968 

2.317 

2.461 

2.842 

Gap 

0.277 

0.084 

0.387 

0.002 

0.250 

0.047 

0.100 

0.012 

0.115 

0.011 

0.087 

0.031 

0.248 

0.317 

0.349 

0.144 

0.381 

Q1 Beste Zeit. 

1:26.632 

1:27.634 

1:26.993 

1:28.236 

1:27.772 

1:28.509 

1:27.679 

1:27.779 

1:28.570 

1:28.245 

1:28.374 

1:29.174 

1:28.605 

1:28.283 

1:29.565 

1:29.326 

1:30.005 

1:29.474 

Q2 Beste Zeit. 

1:27.734 

1:26.909 

1:27.838 

1:27.380 

1:27.382 

1:27.632 

1:28.073 

1:28.095 

1:27.791 

1:27.906 

1:27.917 

1:28.004 

1:28.035 

1:28.310 

1:28.600 

1:28.949 

1:29.093 

1:29.520 

Sorted on best lap time
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Zeitnahme/timekeeping Juan Antonio Pinero Ortiz E/ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Wilfried Kasper D/GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Stefan Beck D/GER 
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Pos 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

8 

81 

14 

12 

31 

85 

Name 

Bram LAMBRECHTS 

Florian HÜSLER 

Philipp GENGELBACH 

Manuel SCHOEWER 

Sarah HEIDE 

Björn STUPPI 

Nat 

BEL 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Föderation 

FMB 

FMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Bewerber 

MPB Racing 

Team Suzuki Laux-ADAC-Sachsen 

Motorrad 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1-M 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Reifen 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Overall BestTm 

1:29.799 

1:29.809 

1:30.062 

1:30.076 

1:30.142 

1:30.660 

Diff 

3.167 

3.177 

3.430 

3.444 

3.510 

4.028 

Gap 

0.325 

0.010 

0.253 

0.014 

0.066 

0.518 

Q1 Beste Zeit. 

1:30.120 

1:29.845 

1:30.504 

1:30.438 

1:30.732 

1:31.199 

Q2 Beste Zeit. 

1:29.799 

1:29.809 

1:30.062 

1:30.076 

1:30.142 

1:30.660 

Sorted on best lap time
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